GSTIN : 27AAICT4342D1ZG

GST CREDIT NOTE

Item Code Description HSN/SAC QTY Weight Per unit
rate

SGST CGST IGST Total

(%) (%) (%)

CSP-NCE-
ANNUAL

MICROSOFT
CSP-NCE-
ANNUAL

997331 1 0.001 10575.78 
EA

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.00 1903.64 10575.78 
12479.42 

Amount in words:- TWELVE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED SEVENTY NINE RUPEES FORTY
TWO PAISE

TCS Total
Total

0.00 
12,479.42 

Terms & Conditions: For REDINGTON Limited

This is a Credit Note issued for Discount/Rebate/Returns pre agreed, linked to the specific sale and issued
as GST CN. The GST CN will be reported by us in the GST Return and you are responsible for reversal of